<O EREC

RFX NAME: SUPPLY, INSTALLATION , TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF CCTV CAMERA IN MARIAKANI

RFX NO: 1000001508

DIGNITY TRADERS LIMITED

ENCAPSULATED EAST AFRICA LIMITED

Com Twenty One Limited

INTEGRATED SUPPLIES AND_CONS. LTD
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12,950,309.00

1

12,950,309.00

11,989,660.94
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